
2002 PIAA A FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  
     

Friday, November 15 or Friday, November 22 or Friday, November 29 or Friday, December 6  
Saturday, November 16 Saturday, November 23 Saturday, November 30   

     
York Catholic (9-2)     

Wildcat Stadium     
Dallastown Area H.S. 3-1  Camp Hill 25-13    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15 (521)    
Camp Hill (9-2) Susquehanna Twp. H.S.    
 Harrisburg    
Southern Columbia Area (9-2) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 22 (531)   
Southern Columbia Area H.S.     

Catawissa 4-1  Southern Columbia Area 47-13   
7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     

Muncy (8-3)     
     
Lackawanna Trail (9-2)     
Lackawanna County Stadium   (541)-741  

Moosic 2-1  Lackawanna Trail 28-6    
1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 16 (522)    

Old Forge (7-4) Lackawanna County Stadium    
 Moosic    
Schuylkill Haven Area (10-1) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 23    

Schuylkill Haven Area H.S.     
Schuylkill Haven 11-1 Schuylkill Haven Area 22-0    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Pius X (8-3)   Hersheypark Stadium  
   Hershey  
Rochester Area (9-2)   2:00 p.m. CHAMPION 

Upper Saint Clair H.S.     
Upper Saint Clair Rochester Area 34-21    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Carmichaels Area (11-0) Heinz Field    
 Pittsburgh 7-1   
Duquesne (10-1) 12:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 22 (532)   

Ringgold H.S.     
Monongahela Duquesne 46-16    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     
Monaca (9-2)     
     
Bishop Carroll (10-1)     

Mansion Park Stadium     
Altoona 6-1  Bishop Carroll 13-10 (OT)    

7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 16 (524)    
Windber Area (11-0) Mansion Park Stadium    
 Altoona    
10-1 West Middlesex (9-2) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 22    

(518)     
Tiger Stadium, Sharon 9-1  Clarion-Limestone 40-7    
7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 15     

9-1 Clarion-Limestone (11-0)     
     
 
 

 


